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
be picked up at the U of O Housing 
Office from desk at 1595 E. 15th be- 
tween 8:00 AM and 5:00 PM begin- 
ning March 10, 2003. Applications 
must be returned to the Housing Of- 
fice by 5:00 PM March 31, 2003. 
EO/AA/ADA institution committed to 
cultural diversity. 
CAMP TAKAJO for Boys, Naples, 
Maine. TRIPP LAKE CAMP for girls, 
Poland, Maine. Picturesque lake- 
front locations, exceptional facilities. 
Mid-June thru mid-August. Over 100 
counselor positions in tennis, swim- 
ming, land sports, water sports, trip- 
ping, outdoor skills, theatre arts, fine 
arts, music, nature study, nanny, 
secretarial. Call Takajo at 800-250- 
8252. Call Tripp Lake at 800-997- 
4347. Or submit application on-line 
at www.takajo.com or www.trlp- 
plake.com 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No exp. re- 
quired. 800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 
Counselor & Teacher Positions 
UO Summer Enrichment Program 
Positions available at the most 
unique camp in Eugene. Creative 
and energetic people needed to en- 
rich the lives of talented and and 
gifted youth at residential camp on 
UO campus, 6/25- 7/26. For applica- 
tion & info: www.uovouth.org. or 
346-1405. deadline 3/17. 

Educated Mind. Empty Wallet? 
Southwestern Internship offers avg. 
of $8,400/summer, college credit, 
travel & great resume builder. For 
more info call Tye Thompson 1-800- 
737-9147. 
Cruise line entry level on board posi- 
tions avail. Great benefits, seasonal/ 
yr.-round. 323-644-2102. 

www.cruisecareers.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm 1 & 1/2 mi. from UO. Cute 
and funky. 25 E. 32nd. $790 Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 
BEAUTIFUL HOME Avail. March 30 
4 bdrm, 2 bath. Hardwood floors, 
gas heat, Nice backyard w/deck. 
Great Neighborhood. $1,095. 
1135 E. 36th. 343-6000 
4 bdrm 2 bath campus house. Park- 
ing, laundry, decks, basement. No 
pets. $1,250. 344-8689 

Gateway area adorable tiny cottage. 
Cute and clean, $350 + deposit. 
Yard & shed available. 736-8976 

4 BDRM, 2 bath house near 
campus. New gas fp & hardwood 

firs. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

Cute campus cottage. Large living 
room w/loft. Deck and garden. Park- 
ing. No pets, $500. 344-8689 

1942 Emerald. 4 bdrm house just 2 
blocks from campus. Off street 
parking. $1,485. No pets. 

For info call 915-3101 or 334-4625 
5 bdrm, 3 ba, studio, w/d and back- 
yard. Close to UO. $1500 + util. 
First, last and deposit. 345-2326. 

Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
w/d by shopping & bus, 

share yard, no dogs. $900 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Almost new 1 & 2 bdrm. Close to 
campus. 510-0277 or 554-1883. 

Studio, micro/dishes/TV/VCR etc. 10 
min. by bus to UO/LCC $400. includ- 
ing util. & garbage. 345-9321 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Alderwood 
I860 Alder 

2 bedroom $650 
large 1 bedroom- $550 

Studio $450 
Call Carl 686-0743 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

LookinGfoRaHoMe? 

umversiTY 
COMMONS 

«r»RTm«nts 
■ Washer/dryer 
■ Close to campus 
■ On bus route 
Electronic alarms 

■ Private bedrooms/ 
individual leases 

■ Computer lab, copier, 
and fax available 

Decked out kitchen 
■ Swimming pool 

■ Workout facilities 
Starting at $335 

■ Roommate matching 
service 
10 & 12 mo. leases 

90 Commons Drive • 338-4000 
www.universitycommons.com 

Large apt. in home near Hendricks/ 
UO with own kitchen + bath in ex- 
change for help with child care (3 
hrs per day from 7-8:30 am and 5- 
6:30 pm) also some weekends + 

help with chores. Call Raquel at 
465-2173. 

Townhouse style campus 2 bed- 
room. Parking, sorry no pets. $600. 
344-8689 

MALLARD PROPERTIES 
Call for appt. to view #465-3825 

2 bdrm apt, 598 E. 12th. 
$600/mo. + dep. 

W/D, new lights, floor & paint, 
WSG, parking 

Brand new 2 bdrm townhouse 
545 East 17th, avail. 3/1, 
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